10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Financial Services Manager

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Accounting Systems Analyst

Accountant |l

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant |

Senior Office Specialist

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Office Specialist Il

Accounting Systems Analyst

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

General Accounting Unit

Total Wages

$139,445

$136,319

$121,134

$116,509

$107,325

$105,481

$104,504

$104,272

$103,189

$95,716

$92,580

$80,488

$78,395

$74,523

$69,026

$63,785

$60,182

$14,900



