	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Financial Services Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$139,445
2.	Senior Accountant		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$136,319
3.	Senior Accountant		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$121,134
4.	Senior Accountant		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$116,509
5.	Accounting Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$107,325
6.	Accountant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$105,481
7.	Accountant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$104,504
8.	Accountant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$104,272
9.	Accountant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$103,189
10.	Accountant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$95,716
11.	Accountant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$92,580
12.	Accountant I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$80,488
13.	Senior Office Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$78,395
14.	Accounting Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$74,523
15.	Accounting Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$69,026
16.	Accounting Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$63,785
17.	Office Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$60,182
18.	Accounting Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	General Accounting Unit	\$14,900